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Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

RACING | EVENTS

XVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -3a Etapa
JR MENOR Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km . .
40 TREINO - JR MENOR 05/04/2024 10:26 . . . .
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:26:12

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
16 45.482 +1.143 10:40:58.740 10 47.737 +3.307 10:36:41.0¢
(21) NICOLAS GUTH 17 44.884 +0.545 10:41:43.624 11 44.962 +0.532 10:37:26.0¢
1 48.389 +4.261 10:27:36.465 18 44.685 +0.346 10:42:28.309 12 44.700 +0.270 10:38:10.74
2 45.579 +1.451 10:28:22.044 19 44.582 +0.243 10:43:12.891 13 44.616 +0.186 10:38:55.3¢
3 45.120 +0.992 10:29:07.164 20 44.396 +0.057 10:43:57.287 14 44.620 +0.190 10:39:39.9¢
4 44.834 +0.706 10:29:51.998 21 IRZETE 10:44:41.626 15 44.634 +0.204 10:40:24.61
5 44.796 +0.668 10:30:36.794 22 44.402 +0.063 10:45:26.028 16 44.706 +0.276 10:41:09.3:
6 45.033 +0.905 10:31:21.827 23 44.509 +0.170 10:46:10.537 17 44.624 +0.194 10:41:53.94
7 44.813 +0.685 10:32:06.640 18 44.798 +0.368 10:42:38.74
8 44.764 +0.636 10:32:51.404 (16) F. SANCHES 19 44,565 +0.135 10:43:23.3(
9 44.580 +0.452 10:33:35.984 1 47.691 +3.345 10:27:00.674 20 44.584 +0.154 10:44:07..8¢
10 44.525 +0.397 10:34:20.509 2 45.526 +1.180 10:27:46.200 21 44.555 +0.125 10:44:52.44
11 44.602 +0.474 10:35:05.111 3 45.815 +1.469 10:28:32.015 22 44.459 +0.029 10:45:36.9(
12 4:07.865  +3:23.737 10:39:12.976 4 44.892 +0.546 10:29:16.907 23 10:46:21.3
13 47.310 +3.182 10:40:00.286 5 44.619 +0.273 10:30:01.526
14 45.144 +1.016 10:40:45.430 6 44.573 +0.227 10:30:46.099 (588) PEDRO PERONDI
15 44.645 +0.517 10:41:30.075 7 44.795 +0.449 10:31:30.894 1 47.888 +3.280 10:27:07.8
16 44.402 +0.274 10:42:14.477 8 44.847 +0.501 10:32:15.741 2 45.633 +1.025 10:27:53.4¢
17 44.215 +0.087 10:42:58.692 9 44.797 +0.451 10:33:00.538 3 45.197 +0.589 10:28:38.6¢
18 10:43:42.820 10 44.586 +0.240 10:33:45.124 4 45.010 +0.402 10:29:23.67
19 44143 +0.015 10:44:26.963 11 44.815 +0.469 10:34:29.939 5 44.677 +0.069 10:30:08.3¢
20 44.258 +0.130 10:45:11.221 12 4:03.530 +3:19.184 10:38:33.469 6 44.761 +0.153 10:30:53.11
21 44.705 +0.577 10:45:55.926 13 48.051 +3.705 10:39:21.520 7 46.196 +1.588 10:31:39.3(
22 44.447 +0.319 10:46:40.373 14 45133 +0.787 10:40:06.653 8 45.040 +0.432 10:32:24.34
15 44.645 +0.299 10:40:51.298 9 10:33:08.95
(8) RAPHAEL GEBARA 16 44.548 +0.202 10:41:35.846 10 44.965 +0.357 10:33:53.91
1 47.967 +3.756 10:27:41.514 17 44.576 +0.230 10:42:20.422 1 5:58.512 +5:13.904 10:39:52.43
2 45.148 +0.937 10:28:26.662 18 44377 +0.031 10:43:04.799
3 44.724 +0.513 10:29:11.386 19 44.525 +0.179 10:43:49.324 (118) MATEUS XAVIER
4 44.505 +0.294 10:29:55.891 20 44.505 +0.159 10:44:33.829 1 50.616 +5.982 10:27:44.72
5 44.385 +0.174 10:30:40.276 21 44.376 +0.030 10:45:18.205 2 45.785 +1.151 10:28:30.5°
6 44.349 +0.138 10:31:24.625 22 10:46:02.551 3 45.321 +0.687 10:29:15.8:
7 44.380 +0.169 10:32:09.005 4 44.973 +0.339 10:30:00.8¢
8 45.042 +0.831 10:32:54.047 (20) MANOEL CECCATTO 5 44.822 +0.188 10:30:45.6:
9 44.387 +0.176 10:33:38.434 1 47.770 +3.390 10:27:27.631 6 44.935 +0.301 10:31:30.5¢
10 44.358 +0.147 10:34:22.792 2 45.543 +1.163 10:28:13.174 7 44.940 +0.306 10:32:15.5(
1 44.269 +0.058 10:35:07.061 3 45170 +0.790 10:28:58.344 8 44.862 +0.228 10:33:00.36
12 10:35:51.272 4 46.633 +2.253 10:29:44.977 9 45.123 +0.489 10:33:45.4¢
13 3:18.883 +2:34.672 10:39:10.155 5 51.410 +7.030 10:30:36.387 10 10:34:30.1:
14 47.105 +2.894 10:39:57.260 6 47.049 +2.669 10:31:23.436 11 44.720 +0.086 10:35:14.8¢
15 44.603 +0.392 10:40:41.863 7 45.201 +0.821 10:32:08.637 12 44.946 +0.312 10:35:59.7¢
16 44.823 +0.612 10:41:26.686 8 45.794 +1.414 10:32:54.431 13 44.904 +0.270 10:36:44.6¢
17 44.448 +0.237 10:42:11.134 9 45.091 +0.711 10:33:39.522 14 2:24.027 +1:39.393 10:39:08.71
18 44.500 +0.289 10:42:55.634 10 4:12.138 +3:27.758 10:37:51.660 15 46.001 +1.367 10:39:54.7
19 44.721 +0.510 10:43:40.355 11 47.749 +3.369 10:38:39.409 16 45.893 +1.259 10:40:40.61
20 44.609 +0.398 10:44:24.964 12 45.127 +0.747 10:39:24.536 17 45.144 +0.510 10:41:25.7¢
21 44.458 +0.247 10:45:09.422 13 44.684 +0.304 10:40:09.220 18 44.778 +0.144 10:42:10.5-
22 44.375 +0.164 10:45:53.797 14 44.525 +0.145 10:40:53.745 19 44.816 +0.182 10:42:55.3¢
23 44.308 +0.097 10:46:38.105 15 44.433 +0.053 10:41:38.178 20 44.875 +0.241 10:43:40.2:
16 10:42:22 558 21 45.220 +0.586 10:44:25.44
(7) JOAO PAULO BONADIMAN 17 47.148 +2.768 10:43:09.706 22 44.809 +0.175 10:45:10.25
1 48.152 +3.813 10:27:07.458 18 45.898 +1.518 10:43:55.604 23 44.861 +0.227 10:45:55.11
2 45.719 +1.380 10:27:53.177 19 44.484 +0.104 10:44:40.088 24 44.809 +0.175 10:46:39.92
3 45.248 +0.909 10:28:38.425 20 44.449 +0.069 10:45:24.537
4 44.979 +0.640 10:29:23.404 21 44.739 +0.359 10:46:09.276 (13) ANTONIO CLARO
5 44.758 +0.419 10:30:08.162 1 50.254 +5.618 10:27:25.8¢
6 44.747 +0.408 10:30:52.909 (57) GUILHERME BUSATO 2 46.156 +1.520 10:28:12.0"
7 44.745 +0.406 10:31:37.654 1 48.360 +3.930 10:27:18.666 3 45.904 +1.268 10:28:57.91
8 44.672 +0.333 10:32:22.326 2 45.969 +1.539 10:28:04.635 4 45.332 +0.696 10:29:43.2¢
9 1:29.870 +45.531 10:33:52.196 3 45.583 +1.153 10:28:50.218 5 45.272 +0.636 10:30:28.52
10 47.915 +3.576 10:34:40.111 4 45.534 +1.104 10:29:35.752 6 45.251 +0.615 10:31:13.77
1 44811 +0.472 10:35:24.922 5 45.298 +0.868 10:30:21.050 7 46.077 +1.441 10:31:59.8¢
12 44.712 +0.373 10:36:09.634 6 45.102 +0.672 10:31:06.152 8 7:52.655 +7:08.019 10:39:52.5(
13 44.707 +0.368 10:36:54.341 7 44.953 +0.523 10:31:51.105 9 48.996 +4.360 10:40:41.5(
14 2:30.506 +1:46.167 10:39:24.847 8 44.973 +0.543 10:32:36.078 10 45.855 +1.219 10:41:27.3¢
15 48.411 +4.072 10:40:13.258 9 3:17.268 +2:32.838 10:35:53.346 11 44.794 +0.158 10:42:12.15
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Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

RACING | EVENTS

IXVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -3a Etapa

| JR MENOR ) Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
40 TREINO - JR MENOR 05/04/2024 10:26 .
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:26:12

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
12 10:42:56.786 15 45.271 +0.396 10:43:36.167
13 44.812 +0.176 10:43:41.598 16 45.252 +0.377 10:44:21.419
14 44.746 +0.110 10:44:26.344 17 45.262 +0.387 10:45:06.681
15 44731 +0.095 10:45:11.075 18 10:45:51.556
16 44.772 +0.136 10:45:55.847 19 45.099 +0.224 10:46:36.655
17 45.290 +0.654 10:46:41.137
(18) HENRIQUE WEISSHEIMER
(408) FRANCISCO ROCHA 1 49.401 +4.413 10:27:45.832
1 49.582 +4.946 10:27:12.474 2 46.881 +1.893 10:28:32.713
2 46.344 +1.708 10:27:58.818 3 45.878 +0.890 10:29:18.591
3 45.894 +1.258 10:28:44.712 4 45.927 +0.939 10:30:04.518
4 45.651 +1.015 10:29:30.363 5 45.814 +0.826 10:30:50.332
5 45.498 +0.862 10:30:15.861 6 45.692 +0.704 10:31:36.024
6 45.370 +0.734 10:31:01.231 7 45.661 +0.673 10:32:21.685
é 45.301 +0.665 10:31:46.532 8 45.729 +0.741 10:33:07.414
8 45.332 +0.696 10:32:31.864 9 45.832 +0.844 10:33:53.246
9 45.095 +0.459 10:33:16.959 10 7:39.468 +6:54.480 10:41:32.714
10 45.101 +0.465 10:34:02.060 1 48.923 +3.935 10:42:21.637
11 2:57.001 +2:12.365 10:36:59.061 12 46.384 +1.3% 10:43:08.021
12 49.020 +4.384 10:37:48.081 13 45.600 +0.612 10:43:53.621
13 45.877 +1.241 10:38:33.958 14 45.313 +0.325 10:44:38.934
14 45.076 +0.440 10:39:19.034 15 45.205 +0.217 10:45:24.139
15 45.004 +0.368 10:40:04.038 16 10:46:09.127
16 44.948 +0.312 10:40:48.986
17 44.992 +0.356 10:41:33.978
18 45.339 +0.703 10:42:19.317
19 44.848 +0.212 10:43:04.165
20 45.030 +0.394 10:43:49.195
21 45.061 +0.425 10:44:34.256
22 44.879 +0.243 10:45:19.135
23 10:46:03.771
(42) GUI GOMES
1 50.330 +5.546 10:27:28.527
2 47.623 +2.839 10:28:16.150
3 47.200 +2.416 10:29:03.350
4 46.570 +1.786 10:29:49.920
5 46.538 +1.754 10:30:36.458
6 45.687 +0.903 10:31:22.145
7 45.640 +0.856 10:32:07.785
8 45.586 +0.802 10:32:53.371
9 7:43.090 +6:58.306 10:40:36.461
10 48.123 +3.339 10:41:24.584
" 45.637 +0.853 10:42:10.221
12 45.341 +0.557 10:42:55.562
13 45.271 +0.487 10:43:40.833
14 44.787 +0.003 10:44:25.620
15 10:45:10.404
16 44.987 +0.203 10:45:55.391
17 45.655 +0.871 10:46:41.046
(23) IGOR MAIA
1 49.020 +4.145 10:27:24.383
2 47.144 +2.269 10:28:11.527
3 46.496 +1.621 10:28:58.023
4 46.658 +1.783 10:29:44.681
5 50.306 +5.431 10:30:34.987
6 2:18.897 +1:34.022 10:32:53.884
7 47.476 +2.601 10:33:41.360
8 45.885 +1.010 10:34:27.245
9 45.370 +0.495 10:35:12.615
10 45.523 +0.648 10:35:58.138
11 4:32.862 +3:47.987 10:40:31.000
12 48.360 +3.485 10:41:19.360
13 45.910 +1.035 10:42:05.270
14 45.626 +0.751 10:42:50.896
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